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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m.
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Drawing of
Stocking Art Union
9.35 Current Ceiling Prices= The Friendly Road (Uncleom

London News

Christmas

10. 0
10.15
10.30

)
Judy and JaneAdventures of Jane Arden
A Date with Janie

10.45 impressions. of
(by Aunt Daisy)
be10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)2. Lunch music
15&1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Health and Beauty session
uvperine)QO The Junior Quizé 0 The Lone Ranger
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Briga-
dier-General Sheddow
7.15 Officer Crosby
A Doctor’s Memories
Keyboardkraft (Thea and

America

Rides:

~
zaLo]
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories:
Piper’s Autograph
Susan Lee
Songs of Good CheerTheir Finest Hour
Behind the Microphone
London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Drawing of Christmas
Stocking Art Union
9.35 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.16 We Were Young10.30 A Date with Janie
10
roe
Impressions of America

18
Aunt Daisy)11.
te

Reporter (Suz-

é

ne)12.0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Garden of Music
1.30 Christmas Shopping session2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. O The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Operative7.0 Those Who Serve: Air
Vice-Marshal Bishop7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.46 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 6&6 Short Short Stories:
They’re Coming for Me To-
morrow

Susan Lee
8.45 King of Quiz
9. O Their Finest Hour
10. O Listeners’ Request session
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Drawing of Christmas
Stocking Art Union
9.35 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine :

10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Impressions of America
(by Aunt Daisy)11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session3.30 Reserved
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)

F5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone anger Rides
6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
. O© Those Who Serve: Win-
gates and Chindits

7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories (first
broadcast)
7.45 The House of Shadows
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Grand-
stand Stuff
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 One Man’s Family
9. O Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 A Cheerful Earful11. 0 London

Peewee s:

4ZB 1310rd m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. .London News7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9. & Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Drawing of Christmas
Stocking Art Union10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Impressions of America
(by Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
4.y
ofspac and Beauty:

session
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4.80 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Miss Portia intervenes7.0 Those Who Serve: The
War Nurses
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Places in the News
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories: The
Thirteenth Dollar
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Quiz Time
9. O Their Finest Hour0.0 Your Cavalier
1. 0 London News

ons
PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m.

, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Talk

Good Morning
Current Ceiling Prices
p.m. Dinner music
London News
Variety
Talking Drums
Pig Production Talk
The Lone Ranger Ridesin!
Baffles
Commando StoryCurrent Ceiling Prices
Reserved
Susan Lee
Listeners’ Club
Their Finest Hour
The Motoring session
Close down
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PERHAPS YOU
WERE WRONG TO
SCOLD HIM
Constipation will give him that
listless expression and make him
crochety. Akindwordanda doseofdeliciousCalifigwillbringback
hisgoodtemper: Califigi8a lax-
ativemade specially forchildren;
In two Sizes: Buya bottle from
yourchemistOfStores

Califig
(CALIFORNIA SYRUP OF FIBS)
ScerlingProductsInternationalIne
AscorScreet;Newark;USA 74

L

CerreresLid,150 Years" Reputation fer Quality NZ64A

For YOUR
THROATS SAKE

CRAVEN
CORK-TIPPED CIGARETTES

KeepYour NationalSavings Account Active
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GCazos
CONTINUES To
BUILD BONNIE BABIES
Back in 19o8 the first Glaxo-fedbabiesstartedtogrow intostrong;sturdyyoungsters.To
day,more than 30 years later;Glaxo conetinues tobe the bestsubstitutefo5,O5come
plementto;breast-feeding:
BeforeBabyComesEnaAnd After
Send,confidentially;forfreecopyof the
Glaxo BabyBook; 0 soundguide to tbo
Coreoftbeinfant:

Sunshing GLAXOyoygbaby.
FutbCREAMtbebabyOuer GLAXO3menibsok.
Tbeideal food REX
(eeaning oacfrox ,

6montbsfo
$Sears:

GLAXOLABORATorIES(N)LTD-BUNNYThORPE


